LUCI TR IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 (AL
START LIST SCRATCH
OMNIUM WJ
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 2 HESTERS Héléne BELGIAN CYCLING
12 KUNZ Hannah GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
19 SCHIESS Zoe SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
13 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Se GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
17  OOLDERS Nina K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
4  VIERSTRAETE Luca BELGIAN CYCLING
8  DEMAY Violette FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
10  TABU Léane FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
14  ROTTMANN Judith F GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
18  WUURMAN Jade K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 7  CHEREAU Clémence FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
15 TEMMEN Sina GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
3 HUYBRECHTS Britt BELGIAN CYCLING
5 MARKOVA Adéla CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
1 EXPEELS Laerke BELGIAN CYCLING
6 CABOTElina FFC ROUBAIX
9  MAHIEU Léonie FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
11 BRAUTIGAM Messa GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
16 SCHMITZ Anouk LUXEMBURG NATIONAL TEAM
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IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [aciild
START LIST
Omnium ME (Quali H1)
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 15 THOMAS Benjamin FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
13 BOUDAT Thomas FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
35 BANASZEK Alan POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
1 KOKAS Raphael CYCLING AUSTRIA
14 GRONDIN Donavan FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
41 CLEMENCIO Raphael SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
8 STEC Radovan CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
43 VASYLIEV Maksym CYCLING UKRAINE
34 WILLEMSEN Justus K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
44 YAKOVLEV Mykyta CYCLING UKRAINE
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 31 HOPPEZAK Vincent BEATCT
‘ 38 VAN WYK Joshua NATIONAL TEAM SOUTH-AFRICA
20 YOGEV Alon ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 32 EEFTING-BLOEM Ro K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
19 CAULFIELD-DREIER S SPELLMAN DUBLIN PORT
‘ 11 ROMERO VILLANUE SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM
29 BUCHLI Matthijs BEAT CT
‘ 16 BROUGH Thomas Ja GREAT BRITAIN
42 GLADYSH Roman CYCLING UKRAINE
‘ 37 RATAJCZAK Dominik POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
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IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [aciild
START LIST
Omnium ME (Quali H2)
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 18 TEUTENBERG Tim T GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
58 TENE Rotem ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM
30 HAVIK Yoeri BEAT CT
6 VONES Jan CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
39 BIELER Dominik SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
45 GREEN Bradley STAR TRACK CYCLING
10 NAVAS MARCHAL Al SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM
33 ABMA Elmar K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
3 SENRAME Arthur BELGIAN CYCLING
17 HOBBS Alfred Bruce GREAT BRITAIN
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 28 VAN SCHIP Jan Wille ABLOCCT
‘ 25 ZAINAL Zulhelmi MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
27 HEIJNEN Philip ABLOCCT
‘ 47 SCHMIDBAUER Maxi CYCLING AUSTRIA
40 WEDER Justin SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 23 ADOMAITIS Rokas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM
63 MASLAK Piotr POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 46 JASTRAB Ryan STAR TRACK CYCLING
4 BERTELS Jasper BELGIAN CYCLING
‘ 5 HRISTOV Milenov Sv BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM
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LUCI TR IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023

START LIST SCRATCH
CRATCH/POINTSRACE WE (Quali H1

CYCLING

Elicr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 56 KARASIEWICZ Karoli POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
22 LEECH Sophie Madel GREAT BRITAIN
19 FORTIN Valentine FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
8 MAES Sara BELGIAN CYCLING
50 VANHOVE Marith BELGIAN CYCLING
30 SHARPE Alice IRELAND NATIONAL TEAM
21 MARCHAND Consta SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ
20 CASSIER Claire SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ
15 LOPEZ LLUL Margari PROXIMUS ALPHAMOTORHOMES-DOLTI
1 PERRY Lauren AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 33 CAUCHOIS ONE Fan NATIONAL TEAM LAOS
‘ 27 TEUTENBERG Lea Li GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
31 FIORIN Sara ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
‘ 54 KAY Emily IRELAND NATIONAL TEAM
45 SCHNEIDER Cybéle SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 34 BALEISYTE Olivija LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM
26 EBERLE Lana GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 25 RICHARDSON Kate TEAM INSPIRED
11 BARTOVA Gabriela CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
‘ 48 JASTRAB Megan USA NATIONAL TEAM
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LUCI TR IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023

START LIST
CRATCH/POINTSRACE WE (Quali H2

CYCLING

E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 43 JONKER Kerry NATIONAL TEAM SOUTH-AFRICA
5 DE CLERCQ Katrijn BELGIAN CYCLING
38 VAN DER MOLEN Yu K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
39 TVEIT Nora NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM
14 OLSEN Amalie Wint CYCLING DENMARK
57 LORKOWSKA Patrycj POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
40 PIKULIK Daria POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
44 FRAGNIERE Fantine SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
55 VEENHOVEN Nienke K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
35 NYO Ci Hui MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 23 LEWIS Tegan Sophie GREAT BRITAIN
‘ 2 GSCHWENTNER Leil CYCLING AUSTRIA
52 BORRAS Marion FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 24 LISTER Elizabeth Gra TEAM INSPIRED
13 KLINGE Hjgllund Elle CYCLING DENMARK
| 10 BARTONIKOVA Vero CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
12 NEMCOVA Barbora CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
‘ 46 STETTLER Janice SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
47 FEDOTOVA Kseniia CYCLING UKRAINE
‘ 17 BERTEAU Victoire FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
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GENT

RESULTS SCRATCH

Rider
TEMMEN Sina

DEMAY Violette
MAHIEU Léonie
CABOT Elina
TABU Léane

ROTTMANN Judith Friederike

SCHMITZ Anouk
WUURMAN Jade
KUNZ Hannah
EXPEELS Laerke
SCHIESS Zoe
CHEREAU Clémence
OOLDERS Nina
HUYBRECHTS Britt
LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana
HESTERS Hélene
BRAUTIGAM Messane
VIERSTRAETE Luca

Rider
MARKOVA Adéla

IBTM 2023

CYCLING

15/04/2023
OMNIUM WJ
Omnium points
10036461775 40
10085871555 38
10067209159 36
10079960114 34
10067935851 32
10055695259 30
10064818818 28
10022773560 26
10094038955 24
10065134167 22
10034800449 20
10067657076 18
10023357176 16
10065120932 14
10021673117 12
10107750917 10
10055083250 8
10073128078 6
Omnium points
10047334667 0

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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LUCI TR IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [t
START LIST TEMPO RACE
OMNIUM WJ
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 15 TEMMEN Sina GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
9 MAHIEU Léonie FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
10 TABU Léane FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
16 SCHMITZ Anouk LUXEMBURG NATIONAL TEAM
12 KUNZ Hannah GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
19 SCHIESS Zoe SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
17 OOLDERS Nina K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
13 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Se GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
11 BRAUTIGAM Messa GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 8 DEMAY Violette FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 6 CABOT Elina FFC ROUBAIX
14 ROTTMANN Judith F GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 18 WUURMAN Jade K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
1 EXPEELS Laerke BELGIAN CYCLING
‘ 7 CHEREAU Clémence FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
3 HUYBRECHTS Britt BELGIAN CYCLING
‘ 2 HESTERS Hélene BELGIAN CYCLING
4 VIERSTRAETE Luca BELGIAN CYCLING
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LUCI TR IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [FAAOLE
START LIST
MADISON MJ
Race Name Team
Number
At the fence: 1 CRABBE/VAN DEN H

5 FIORIN/SIERRA
12 WLODARCZYK/LATK
3 VAN DYCK/VAN STRI
10 USHAKOV/GALDYN
13 BENAREAU/GUILLET
7 LARUELLE/MENANT

Race Name Team
Number
At the blue band: 2 DENS/HUYSMANS

8  BOURTON/ZAHEM
4  AERNOUTS/WEYTS
6 UNFER/STELLA
11 ANTONENKO/CHYZ
14 ADAMCZAK/WEIR
9 VAN SCHAIK/WESTB

Communiqué-nr: 53 15/04/2023 - 9:51:58
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RESULTS POINTSRACE

GENT

IBTM 2023

15/04/2023

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

Omnium ME (Quali H1)

Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 13 BOUDAT Thomas 10007900026 9 0 0 0 9 6 9 Q
2 35 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932 8 0 0 0 8 16 8 Q
3 1 KOKAS Raphael 10035026882 6 0 0 0 6 6 Q
4 15 THOMAS Benjamin 10009104341 3 0 0 0 3 4 3 Q
5 31 HOPPEZAK Vincent 10015508866 3 0 0 0 3 3 Q
6 42 GLADYSH Roman 10009166581 3 0 0 0 3 15 3 Q
7 14 GRONDIN Donavan 10025923131 2 0 0 0 2 10 2 Q
8 32 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy 10006058743 2 0 0 0 2 11 2 Q
9 20 YOGEV Alon 10015327600 2 0 0 0 2 12 2 Q
10 29 BUCHLI Matthijs 10006900421 2 0 0 0 2 14 2 Q
11 43 VASYLIEV Maksym 10006320340 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 Q
12 41 CLEMENCIO Raphael 10106944100 13 0 -20 -20 -7 1 -7 Q
13 34  WILLEMSEN Justus 10023400828 10 0 -20 -20 -10 17 -10
14 11 ROMERO VILLANUEVA Jaime 10049126440 9 0 -20 -20 -11 -11
15 44 YAKOVLEV Mykyta 10089471366 2 0 -20 -20 -18 8 -18
16 16 BROUGH Thomas Jack 10055291596 0 0 -20 -20 -20 -20
17 38 VAN WYK Joshua 10010702215 0 0 -20 -20 -20 13 -20
18 37 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jedrzej 10063966733 0 0 -20 -20 -20 19 -20
19 8 STEC Radovan 10047443589 3 0 -40 -40 -37 18 -37

Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points =~ DNS
. iaer . . R

€ Point ,/p . Balance  Points rder PR DD';(;
1 19 CAULFIELD-DREIER Stefan 10016884751 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

1 34 5 3 13 5 5 34 5
1 42 3 3 35 3 5 41 3
1 44 2 3 29 2 5 31 2
1 13 1 3 31 1 5 32 1
2 11 5 4 35 5 6 41 10
2 8 3 4 13 3 6 1 6
2 20 2 4 14 2 6 11 4
2 15 1 4 32 1 6 15 2

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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RESULTS POINTSRACE

GENT

IBTM 2023

15/04/2023

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

Omnium ME (Quali H2)

Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 17 HOBBS Alfred Bruce Noah 10081552631 10 0 0 0 10 1 10 Q
2 18 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn 10050865568 10 0 0 0 10 18 10 Q
3 27 HEINEN Philip 10022783058 9 0 0 0 9 3 9 Q
4 6 VONES Jan 10047303244 8 0 0 0 8 2 8 Q
5 28 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem 10008881948 7 0 0 0 7 19 7 Q
6 23 ADOMAITIS Rokas 10036591515 6 0 0 0 6 11 6 Q
7 33 ABMA Elmar 10023123467 5 0 0 0 5 15 5 Q
8 30 HAVIK Yoeri 10006502014 5 0 0 0 5 17 5 Q
9 10 NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro 10041175672 3 0 0 0 3 6 3 Q
10 47 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 10035022539 3 0 0 0 3 10 3 Q
11 40 WEDER Justin 10078913928 3 0 0 0 3 14 3 Q
12 63 MASLAK Piotr 10058521191 2 0 0 0 2 2 Q

13 25 ZAINAL Zulhelmi 10049099461 2 0 0 0 2 2
14 58 TENE Rotem 10059718032 2 0 0 0 2 12 2
15 SENRAME Arthur 10016469772 1 0 0 0 1 7 1
16 4  BERTELS Jasper 10065069301 1 0 0 0 1 13 1
17 46 JASTRAB Ryan 10063851848 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 39 BIELER Dominik 10034799035 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
19 45 GREEN Bradley 10016207367 0 0 0 0 0 16 0
Pl Ride Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points = DNS
. I r : T i :
Point ,/p . Balance  Points rder PR DD';(;
1 5 HRISTOV Milenov Svetozar 10019353100 0 0 -20 -20 -20 0 -20 DNF
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 28 5 3 30 5 5 18 5
1 23 3 3 23 3 5 40 3
1 25 2 3 27 2 5 28 2
1 58 1 3 47 1 5 58 1
2 18 5 4 33 5 6 17 10
2 27 3 4 10 3 6 6 6
2 6 2 4 47 2 6 27 4
2 4 1 4 3 1 6 63 2

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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RESULTS SCRATCH
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20

22
48
30
25
19
56

1
26
15
27
34

8
21
54
11
33
50
31
45
20

GENT

Rider
LEECH Sophie Madelaine

JASTRAB Megan
SHARPE Alice
RICHARDSON Kate
FORTIN Valentine
KARASIEWICZ Karolina
PERRY Lauren

EBERLE Lana

LOPEZ LLUL Margarita
TEUTENBERG Lea Lin
BALEISYTE Olivija
MAES Sara
MARCHAND Constance
KAY Emily

BARTOVA Gabriela

CAUCHOIS ONE Fanny Malissa

VANHOVE Marith
FIORIN Sara
SCHNEIDER Cybele
CASSIER Claire

IBTM 2023

15/04/2023

i™m
10
.

g

i

CYCLING

SCRATCH/POINTSRACE WE (Quali H1)

10082684804
10064643410
10016236063
10062331372
10015339017
10006902643
10009119596
10048395304
10009997751
10016000536
10010807905
10064970883
10077681725
10008678551
10047282935
10069708729
10065016454
10030545987
10115741087
10104748967
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IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [aciild
START LIST SCRATCH
OMNIUM ME
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 13 BOUDAT Thomas FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
35 BANASZEK Alan POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
1 KOKAS Raphael CYCLING AUSTRIA
15 THOMAS Benjamin FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
31 HOPPEZAK Vincent BEAT CT
42 GLADYSH Roman CYCLING UKRAINE
14 GRONDIN Donavan FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
32 EEFTING-BLOEM Ro K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
20 YOGEV Alon ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM
29 BUCHLI Matthijs BEAT CT
43 VASYLIEV Maksym CYCLING UKRAINE
41 CLEMENCIO Raphael SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 17 HOBBS Alfred Bruce GREAT BRITAIN
‘ 18 TEUTENBERG Tim T GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
27 HEIJNEN Philip ABLOCCT
‘ 6 VONES Jan CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
28 VAN SCHIP Jan Wille ABLOCCT
‘ 23 ADOMAITIS Rokas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM
33 ABMA Elmar K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
30 HAVIK Yoeri BEAT CT
10 NAVAS MARCHAL Al SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 47 SCHMIDBAUER Maxi CYCLING AUSTRIA
40 WEDER Justin SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 63 MASLAK Piotr POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
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RESULTS SCRATCH
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20

17
38
40
52
12
24

5
23
44
39
57
46
55
47

2
14
10
13
43
35

GENT

Rider
BERTEAU Victoire

VAN DER MOLEN VYuli
PIKULIK Daria

BORRAS Marion
NEMCOVA Barbora
LISTER Elizabeth Grace
DE CLERCQ Katrijn
LEWIS Tegan Sophie
FRAGNIERE Fantine
TVEIT Nora
LORKOWSKA Patrycja
STETTLER Janice
VEENHOVEN Nienke
FEDOTOVA Kseniia
GSCHWENTNER Leila
OLSEN Amalie Winther
BARTONIKOVA Veronika
KLINGE Hjgllund Ellen
JONKER Kerry
NYO Ci Hui

IBTM 2023

10015338916
10023395673
10009988556
10009989970
10047309914
10094659351
10064418993
10086136283
10034785796
10019762116
10009882967
10114109467
10023315851
10010179930
10083975106
10008688150
10047417725
10065893292
10046251095
10055035558
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IYC =hw= IBTM 2023

E Fewb D
CYCLING [
| VLAANDEREN |

GENT 15/04/2023
RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM WJ
pL. Rider \SAy/a(;n Lap Points VI'DI'o.taI FinishO Omn. ED)gIS: I?or]r;‘r;s
+/+ /- Balance oints rder P. Dsa (Plare)
1 7 CHEREAU Clémence 6 0 0 0 6 1 40 58 (5) 0
2 2 HESTERS Hélene 2 0 0 0 2 2 38 48 (8) 0
3 15 TEMMEN Sina 2 0 0 0 2 3 36 76 (1) 0
4 6 CABOT Elina 2 0 0 0 2 8 34 68 (2) 0
5 14 ROTTMANN Judith Friederike 2 0 0 0 2 16 32 62 (4) 0
6 VIERSTRAETE Luca 1 0 0 0 1 10 30 36 (12) 0
7 DEMAY Violette 1 0 0 0 1 12 28 66 (3) 0
8 10 TABU Léane 0 0 0 0 0 4 26 58 (6) 0
9 1 EXPEELS Laerke 0 0 0 0 0 5 24 46 (9) 0
10 12 KUNZ Hannah 0 0 0 0 0 6 22 46 (10) 0
11 17 OOLDERS Nina 0 0 0 0 0 7 20 36 (13) 0
12 13 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana 0 0 0 0 0 9 18 30 (15) 0
13 9 MAHIEU Léonie 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 52 (7) 0
14 HUYBRECHTS Britt 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 28 (16) 0
15 18 WUURMAN Jade 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 38 (11) 0
16 11 BRAUTIGAM Messane 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 18 (18) 0
17 16 SCHMITZ Anouk 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 36 (14) 0
18 19 SCHIESS Zoe 0 0 -20 -20 -20 15 26 (17) 0
Pl. Rider \S/\F/J;n Lap Points I':’I'::.tal FinishO Omn. [D)ﬂls: IEJOrIr:]r,lS
+/+ -/- Balance ints rder P. Dsa (Place)
0 5 MARKOVA Adéla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0(8) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 2 5 15 9 4 13 7
2 2‘ 6 6‘ 10 s‘ 14 7‘
3 14 7 6 11 7 15 7
4 14 8 15 12 7 16 7
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [aciild
START LIST
SCRATCH WE
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 22 LEECH Sophie Madel GREAT BRITAIN
48 JASTRAB Megan USA NATIONAL TEAM
30 SHARPE Alice IRELAND NATIONAL TEAM
25 RICHARDSON Kate TEAM INSPIRED
19 FORTIN Valentine FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
56 KARASIEWICZ Karoli POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
1 PERRY Lauren AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM
26 EBERLE Lana GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
15 LOPEZ LLUL Margari PROXIMUS ALPHAMOTORHOMES-DOLTI
27 TEUTENBERG Lea Li GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
34 BALEISYTE Olivija LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM
8 MAES Sara BELGIAN CYCLING
Eliiﬁber Name Team
At the blue band: 17 BERTEAU Victoire FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
38 VAN DER MOLEN Yu K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
40 PIKULIK Daria POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
52 BORRAS Marion FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
12 NEMCOVA Barbora CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
24 LISTER Elizabeth Gra TEAM INSPIRED
5 DE CLERCQ Katrijn BELGIAN CYCLING
23 LEWIS Tegan Sophie GREAT BRITAIN
44 FRAGNIERE Fantine SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
39 TVEIT Nora NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM
57 LORKOWSKA Patrycj POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
46 STETTLER Janice SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
Communiqué-nr: 60 15/04/2023 - 11:14:28

¥ $298L A—G beGbank EY @ liantis GawRss “;,:"' dash,

victoria

CONSOrMG

#aLimar



SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [aciild
START LIST
POINTSRACE WE
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 22 LEECH Sophie Madel GREAT BRITAIN
48 JASTRAB Megan USA NATIONAL TEAM
30 SHARPE Alice IRELAND NATIONAL TEAM
25 RICHARDSON Kate TEAM INSPIRED
19 FORTIN Valentine FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
56 KARASIEWICZ Karoli POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
1 PERRY Lauren AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM
26 EBERLE Lana GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
15 LOPEZ LLUL Margari PROXIMUS ALPHAMOTORHOMES-DOLTI
27 TEUTENBERG Lea Li GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
34 BALEISYTE Olivija LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM
8 MAES Sara BELGIAN CYCLING
Eliiﬁber Name Team
At the blue band: 17 BERTEAU Victoire FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
38 VAN DER MOLEN Yu K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
40 PIKULIK Daria POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
52 BORRAS Marion FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
12 NEMCOVA Barbora CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
24 LISTER Elizabeth Gra TEAM INSPIRED
5 DE CLERCQ Katrijn BELGIAN CYCLING
23 LEWIS Tegan Sophie GREAT BRITAIN
44 FRAGNIERE Fantine SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
39 TVEIT Nora NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM
57 LORKOWSKA Patrycj POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
46 STETTLER Janice SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
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LUCI TR IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [t
START LIST ELIMINATION
OMNIUM WJ
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 15 TEMMEN Sina GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
8 DEMAY Violette FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
7 CHEREAU Clémence FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
MAHIEU Léonie FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
1 EXPEELS Laerke BELGIAN CYCLING
18 WUURMAN Jade K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
17 OOLDERS Nina K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
13 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Se GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
19 SCHIESS Zoe SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 6 CABOT Elina FFC ROUBAIX
‘ 14 ROTTMANN Judith F GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
10 TABU Léane FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 2 HESTERS Hélene BELGIAN CYCLING
12 KUNZ Hannah GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 4 VIERSTRAETE Luca BELGIAN CYCLING
16 SCHMITZ Anouk LUXEMBURG NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 3 HUYBRECHTS Britt BELGIAN CYCLING
11 BRAUTIGAM Messa GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
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k. $228L AL vecva EY @ ligntis cmmm (7 W0 g

CONSOrMG
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PI.
1 13
2 32
3 14
4 15
5 28
6 27
7 30
8 10
9 31
10 41
11 29
12 18
13 23
14 17
15 35
16 63
17 1
18 6
19 47
20 40
21 43
22 20
23 42
24 33

GENT

RESULTS SCRATCH

Rider
BOUDAT Thomas

EEFTING-BLOEM Roy
GRONDIN Donavan
THOMAS Benjamin

VAN SCHIP Jan Willem
HEIJNEN Philip

HAVIK Yoeri

NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro
HOPPEZAK Vincent
CLEMENCIO Raphael
BUCHLI Matthijs
TEUTENBERG Tim Torn
ADOMAITIS Rokas
HOBBS Alfred Bruce Noah
BANASZEK Alan

MASLAK Piotr

KOKAS Raphael

VONES Jan
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
WEDER Justin

VASYLIEV Maksym
YOGEV Alon

GLADYSH Roman

ABMA Elmar

IBTM 2023

CYCLING

15/04/2023
OMNIUM ME
Omnium points
10007900026 40
10006058743 38
10025923131 36
10009104341 34
10008881948 32
10022783058 30
10006502014 28
10041175672 26
10015508866 24
10106944100 22
10006900421 20
10050865568 18
10036591515 16
10081552631 14
10010994932 12
10058521191 10
10035026882 8
10047303244 6
10035022539 4
10078913928 2
10006320340 1
10015327600 1
10009166581 1
10023123467 1
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2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

=p= =ucs (O ==

~ESTIB82-

Women Elite: Keirin First Round

Race
Number |Name Team Place
70| KOUAME Taky Marie Divine Creteil-kronos
84|GERAERTS Lonneke K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM DNS
Heat 1 81|AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika Malaysia national team
63|POETS Kjelle Belgian Cycling
72|PRUDENT Farrah Creteil-kronos
60|DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgian Cycling
87|KALEE Kimberly K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
Heat 2 79|BOLOGNESI Gaia Italian Cycling Federation
69|POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic Team
75|MISZTAL Sylvia Glasgow Track Racing Team
90(STARIKOVA Olena Cycling Ukraine DNS
65|JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic Team
Heat 3 64|WOLFS Zoé : Belgian Cy‘cling
77|PARRIS-SMITH Rhianna Team Inspired
74|PEDRONNO Mathilde France national team
82|MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah lzzati Malaysia national team
89[LOHVINIUK Oleksandra Cycling Ukraine
Heat 4 76|MOIR Margaret lona Team Inspired
67| MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic Team
85|GROOT Caroline K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
83[ROSIDI Anis Amira Malaysia national team
91|LAWRENCE Stephanie Star Track Cycling
Heat 5 86|HUISMAN Ruby K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
62|NICOLAES Julie Belgian Cycling
73|DROUODE Marie Louisa France national team DNS
71|MICHAUX JULIE Creteil-kronos
80|CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian Cycling Federation
Heat 6 78|HAINZL Sandra Track Team Brandenburg
21|MARCHAND Constance Sprinteur Club Féminin
68| PETERKOVA Katerina Sara Katerina Czech Republic Team
Progression rule:
First rider qualify in each heat to the 1/2 Finals, all other riders advance to repechages
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [t
START LIST TEMPO RACE
OMNIUM ME
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 13 BOUDAT Thomas FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
14 GRONDIN Donavan FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
28 VAN SCHIP Jan Wille ABLOC CT
30 HAVIK Yoeri BEAT CT
31 HOPPEZAK Vincent BEAT CT
29 BUCHLI Matthijs BEAT CT
23 ADOMAITIS Rokas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM
35 BANASZEK Alan POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
1 KOKAS Raphael CYCLING AUSTRIA
47 SCHMIDBAUER Maxi CYCLING AUSTRIA
43 VASYLIEV Maksym CYCLING UKRAINE
42 GLADYSH Roman CYCLING UKRAINE
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 32 EEFTING-BLOEM Ro K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
\ 15 THOMAS Benjamin FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
27 HEIJNEN Philip ABLOC CT
\ 10 NAVAS MARCHAL Al SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM
41 CLEMENCIO Raphael SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
\ 18 TEUTENBERG Tim T GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
17 HOBBS Alfred Bruce GREAT BRITAIN
\ 63 MASLAK Piotr POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
6 VONES Jan CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
\ 40 WEDER Justin SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
20 YOGEV Alon ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 33 ABMA Elmar K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
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2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN 3
=N =="" syc] TRACK MEETING @ cicine
CYCLING = WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT el

-EST.1882-
14 - 16 APRIL 2023 e o

Men Elite: Sprint 1/2 Finals

Race Place [Place [Place
Number |Name Team R1 R2 Decider
Heat 1 90|VIGIER Sebastien CRETEIL-KRONOS
ca 91|CARON Oscar FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
Heat 2 92|DERACHE Tom FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
ed 107|MORO Stefano ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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RESULTS SCRATCH
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24

17
40
23
30
22
34
24
52
56
57
48

5
19
27
25
38
12

1
39
26

8
46
44
15

GENT

Rider
BERTEAU Victoire

PIKULIK Daria
LEWIS Tegan Sophie
SHARPE Alice

LEECH Sophie Madelaine

BALEISYTE Olivija
LISTER Elizabeth Grace
BORRAS Marion
KARASIEWICZ Karolina
LORKOWSKA Patrycja
JASTRAB Megan

DE CLERCQ Katrijn
FORTIN Valentine
TEUTENBERG Lea Lin
RICHARDSON Kate
VAN DER MOLEN Yuli
NEMCOVA Barbora
PERRY Lauren

TVEIT Nora

EBERLE Lana

MAES Sara

STETTLER Janice
FRAGNIERE Fantine
LOPEZ LLUL Margarita

IBTM 2023

15/04/2023

SCRATCH WE

10015338916
10009988556
10086136283
10016236063
10082684804
10010807905
10094659351
10009989970
10006902643
10009882967
10064643410
10064418993
10015339017
10016000536
10062331372
10023395673
10047309914
10009119596
10019762116
10048395304
10064970883
10114109467
10034785796
10009997751
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IYC =hw= IBTM 2023

o ] >
CYCLING sgs s
| VLAANDEREN

GENT 15/04/2023
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 5 FIORIN/SIERRA 33 0 0 0 33 1 33
2 8 BOURTON/ZAHEM 17 0 0 0 17 2 17
3 2 DENS/HUYSMANS 11 0 0 0 11 3 11
4 1 CRABBE/VAN DEN HAUTE 10 0 0 0 10 6 10
5 11 ANTONENKO/CHYZHYKOV 6 0 0 0 6 5 6
6 13 BENAREAU/GUILLET 8 0 -20 -20 -12 7 -12
7 10 USHAKOV/GALDYN 4 0 -20 -20 -16 9 -16
8 14 ADAMCZAK/WEIR 3 0 -20 -20 -17 4 -17
9 LARUELLE/MENANTEAU 3 0 -20 -20 17 10 -17
10 4 AERNOUTS/WEYTS 1 0 -20 -20 219 13 -19
11 12 WLODARCZYK/LATKOWSKI 0 0 -20 -20 20 8  -20
12 VAN DYCK/VAN STRIITHEM 0 0 -20 -20 20 11 -20
13 6 UNFER/STELLA 2 0 -60 -60 58 12 -58
Pl Ride Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points ~DNS
: laer i i DNF
Point Points  rder PR
+/+ 7 -/- 7 Balance | DSQ
1 9 VAN SCHAIK/WESTBROEK 1 0 -20 -20 -19 0 -19 DNF
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 1 5 3 13 5 5 11 5 7 5 5
1 5 3 3 8 3/ 5 13 7 2 3
1 6 2 3 5 2 5 2 2 7 1 2
1 10 1 3 7 1 5 4 1 7 11 1 ‘
2 5 5 4 5 5 6 8 5 8 5 10
2 10 3 4 8 3 6 5 3 8 8 6 ‘
2 13 2 4 7 2 6 2 2 8 2 4
2 9 1 4 13 1 6 14 1 8 14 2 ‘
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

| VLAANDEREN |

GENT 15/04/2023 [aciild
RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM ME
pL. Rider \S,\;/)(;n Lap Points I‘)I'qta! FincilshO Or;m. ED)gIS: I?or]r;‘:s
AN Balance ommts | raer " psQ  (Place)
1 18 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn 9 20 0 20 29 1 40 58 (6) 0
2 31 HOPPEZAK Vincent 5 20 0 20 25 11 38 62 (5) 0
3 14 GRONDIN Donavan 5 20 0 20 25 13 36 72 (1) 0
4 17 HOBBS Alfred Bruce Noah 4 20 0 20 24 15 34 48 (9) 0
5 15 THOMAS Benjamin 4 20 0 20 24 17 32 66 (3) 0
6 13 BOUDAT Thomas 3 20 0 20 23 20 30 70 (2) 0
7 32 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy 3 20 0 20 23 23 28 66 (4) 0
8 10 NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro 1 20 0 20 21 9 26 52 (8) 0
9 35 BANASZEK Alan 1 20 0 20 21 21 24 36 (12) 0
10 28 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem 1 20 0 20 21 22 22 54 (7) 0
11 33 ABMA Elmar 0 20 0 20 20 4 20 21 (15) 0
12 30 HAVIK Yoeri 0 20 0 20 20 19 18 46 (10) 0
13 20 YOGEV Alon 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 17 (18) 0
14 27 HEINEN Philip 0 0 0 0 0 3 14 44(11) 0
15 6 VONES Jan 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 18 (16) 0
16 47 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 14 (19) 0
17 41 CLEMENCIO Raphael 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 30 (13) 0
18 40 WEDER Justin 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 8(22) 0
19 29 BUCHLI Matthijs 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 24(14) 0O
20 23 ADOMAITIS Rokas 0 0 0 0 0 12 2 18 (17) 0
21 63 MASLAK Piotr 0 0 0 0 0 14 1 11 (20) 0
22 1 KOKAS Raphael 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 9(21) 0
23 42 GLADYSH Roman 0 0 0 0 0 18 1 2 (23) 0
24 43 VASYLIEV Maksym 0 0 0 0 0 24 1 2 (24) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

1 180 5 170 9 31 13 18 17 14| 21 13 25 28 29 14| 33 32

2 17 s 31‘ 10 18 14 31‘ 18 14‘ 22 13‘ 26 15‘ 30 35 34 18

3 31 7 18 11 17 15 18 19 10 23 15 27 15 31 32| 35 18

4 18 8 17 12 31 16 14 20 13 24 14 28 15 32 32| 36 18

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [t
START LIST ELIMINATION
OMNIUM ME
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 14 GRONDIN Donavan FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
15 THOMAS Benjamin FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
31 HOPPEZAK Vincent BEAT CT
28 VAN SCHIP Jan Wille ABLOCCT
17 HOBBS Alfred Bruce GREAT BRITAIN
27 HEIJNEN Philip ABLOCCT
41 CLEMENCIO Raphael SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
33 ABMA Elmar K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
23 ADOMAITIS Rokas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM
47 SCHMIDBAUER Maxi CYCLING AUSTRIA
1 KOKAS Raphael CYCLING AUSTRIA
42 GLADYSH Roman CYCLING UKRAINE
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 13 BOUDAT Thomas FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 32 EEFTING-BLOEM Ro K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
18 TEUTENBERG Tim T GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 10 NAVAS MARCHAL Al SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM
30 HAVIK Yoeri BEAT CT
‘ 35 BANASZEK Alan POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
29 BUCHLI Matthijs BEAT CT
‘ 6 VONES Jan CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
20 YOGEV Alon ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 63 MASLAK Piotr POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
40 WEDER Justin SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
43 VASYLIEV Maksym CYCLING UKRAINE
Communiqué-nr: 70 15/04/2023 - 12:47:12
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

GENT

CYCLING

15/04/2023

START LIST
Pointsrace U23 (Quali H1)

At the fence:

At the blue band:

Elicr:ber Name Team
47 SCHMIDBAUER Maxi CYCLING AUSTRIA
55 POUVREAULT Grego FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
8 STEC Radovan CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
4 BERTELS Jasper BELGIAN CYCLING
19 CAULFIELD-DREIER S SPELLMAN DUBLIN PORT
50 VAN GUCHT Yoran BELGIAN CYCLING
56 ZIPPAN Nicolas GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
40 WEDER Justin SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
65 KABASHNYI Valenty CYCLING UKRAINE
34 WILLEMSEN Justus K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
64 WALINIAK Konrad POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
66 GIBSON Anton STAR TRACK CYCLING
53 SEGURA GARCIA Jos SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM

Communiqué-nr:
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IBTM 2023
GENT

CYCLING

15/04/2023

START LIST
Pointsrace U23 (Quali H2)

Elicr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 7 KRENEK Adam CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
72 FRATCZAK Radostaw POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
51 SIROKY Stépan CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
60 VERZIJL Sten K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
62 KAPELA Marek POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
52 ANGUELA YAGUEZ SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM
61 OLIVOS BARRERA Lu PERUVIAN CYCLING TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 57 KEINAN Amit ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM
1 KOKAS Raphael CYCLING AUSTRIA
48 BERTELS Lennert BELGIAN CYCLING
59 MOURIS Wessel K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
49 RAES Renzo BELGIAN CYCLING
54 DUPE Mathieu FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
Communiqué-nr: 72 15/04/2023 - 17:02:58
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15
10
19

13

12
14

18
17
11
16

5

GENT

RESULTS ELIMINATION

Rider

HESTERS Héléne
TEMMEN Sina

TABU Léane

SCHIESS Zoe

CHEREAU Clémence
DEMAY Violette
LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana
CABOT Elina
VIERSTRAETE Luca
KUNZ Hannah
ROTTMANN Judith Friederike
EXPEELS Laerke
HUYBRECHTS Britt
WUURMAN Jade
OOLDERS Nina
BRAUTIGAM Messane
SCHMITZ Anouk
MAHIEU Léonie

Rider

MARKOVA Adéla

10107750917
10036461775
10067935851
10034800449
10067657076
10085871555
10021673117
10079960114
10073128078
10094038955
10055695259
10065134167
10065120932
10022773560
10023357176
10055083250
10064818818
10067209159

10047334667

IBTM 2023
15/04/2023

OMNIUM WJ

Omnium points

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Omnium points

0

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

DNS/DNF/DSQ, Omn. Points
(Place)

88 (6)
114 (1)
94 (3)
60 (10)
90 (5)
96 (2)
58 (12)
94 (4)
60 (11)
68 (8)
82(7)
64 (9)
44 (16)
52 (14)
48 (15)
28 (18)
44 (17)
58 (13)
DNS/DNF/DSQ om_lapcc:)nts

0(8)
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LUCI TR IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [aciild
START LIST POINTSRACE
OMNIUM WJ
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 15 TEMMEN Sina GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
10 TABU Léane FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
7 CHEREAU Clémence FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
14 ROTTMANN Judith F GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
1 EXPEELS Laerke BELGIAN CYCLING
VIERSTRAETE Luca BELGIAN CYCLING
9 MAHIEU Léonie FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
17 OOLDERS Nina K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
16 SCHMITZ Anouk LUXEMBURG NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 8 DEMAY Violette FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 6 CABOT Elina FFC ROUBAIX
2 HESTERS Héléne BELGIAN CYCLING
‘ 12 KUNZ Hannah GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
19 SCHIESS Zoe SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 13 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Se GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
18 WUURMAN Jade K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
3 HUYBRECHTS Britt BELGIAN CYCLING
11 BRAUTIGAM Messa GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
Communiqué-nr: 74 15/04/2023 - 13:48:14
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Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

GENT

IBTM 2023

RESULTS ELIMINATION

Rider

BOUDAT Thomas
THOMAS Benjamin
GRONDIN Donavan
BANASZEK Alan

VAN SCHIP Jan Willem
HAVIK Yoeri

HOPPEZAK Vincent
BUCHLI Matthijs

HOBBS Alfred Bruce Noah
VASYLIEV Maksym
ABMA Elmar

HEIJNEN Philip

NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro
TEUTENBERG Tim Torn
MASLAK Piotr
ADOMAITIS Rokas
KOKAS Raphael
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
WEDER Justin

VONES Jan

CLEMENCIO Raphael
EEFTING-BLOEM Roy
GLADYSH Roman

YOGEV Alon

10007900026
10009104341
10025923131
10010994932
10008881948
10006502014
10015508866
10006900421
10081552631
10006320340
10023123467
10022783058
10041175672
10050865568
10058521191
10036591515
10035026882
10035022539
10078913928
10047303244
10106944100
10006058743
10009166581
10015327600

15/04/2023

OMNIUM ME

Omnium points

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

[EEN
o

N N = LS I~ < ) W o'

E Fewb D
CYCLING [
| VLAANDEREN |

DNS/DNF/DSQ, Omn. Points
(Place)

110 (1)
104 (3)
108 (2)
70 (9)
86 (5)
76 (6)
90 (4)
50 (13)
72(7)
24 (17)
41 (14)
62 (12)
68 (10)
72 (8)
23 (18)
28 (16)
17 (22)
20 (19)
12 (23)
20 (20)
31 (15)
67 (11)
3(24)
18 (21)
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 [aciild
START LIST POINTSRACE
OMNIUM ME
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 13 BOUDAT Thomas FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
15 THOMAS Benjamin FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
28 VAN SCHIP Jan Wille ABLOCCT
17 HOBBS Alfred Bruce GREAT BRITAIN
35 BANASZEK Alan POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
32 EEFTING-BLOEM Ro K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
29 BUCHLI Matthijs BEAT CT
41 CLEMENCIO Raphael SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
43 VASYLIEV Maksym CYCLING UKRAINE
47 SCHMIDBAUER Maxi CYCLING AUSTRIA
20 YOGEV Alon ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM
40 WEDER Justin SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 14 GRONDIN Donavan FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 31 HOPPEZAK Vincent BEAT CT
30 HAVIK Yoeri BEAT CT
18 TEUTENBERG Tim T GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
10 NAVAS MARCHAL Al SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM
27 HEUNEN Philip ABLOC CT
33 ABMA Elmar K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 23 ADOMAITIS Rokas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM
63 MASLAK Piotr POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
‘ 6 VONES Jan CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
1 KOKAS Raphael CYCLING AUSTRIA
‘ 42 GLADYSH Roman CYCLING UKRAINE
Communiqué-nr: 76 15/04/2023 - 14:08:11
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

| VLAANDEREN |

CYCLING
GENT 15/04/2023
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points 7Total FinishO Points = DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 19 FORTIN Valentine 10015339017 15 20 0 20 35 2 35
2 27 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin 10016000536 3 20 0 20 23 19 23
3 40 PIKULIK Daria 10009988556 15 0 0 0 15 6 15
4 52 BORRAS Marion 10009989970 14 0 0 0 14 14
5 56 KARASIEWICZ Karolina 10006902643 9 0 0 0 9 3 9
6 57 LORKOWSKA Patrycja 10009882967 9 0 0 0 9 11 9
7 30 SHARPE Alice 10016236063 7 0 0 0 7 4 7
8 17 BERTEAU Victoire 10015338916 7 0 0 0 7 7
9 22 LEECH Sophie Madelaine 10082684804 2 0 0 0 2 18 2
10 25 RICHARDSON Kate 10062331372 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
11 24 LISTER Elizabeth Grace 10094659351 0 0 0 0 0 14 0
12 5 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 10064418993 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
13 23 LEWIS Tegan Sophie 10086136283 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
14 26 EBERLE Lana 10048395304 5 0 -20 -20 -15 16 -15
15 15 LOPEZ LLUL Margarita 10009997751 5 0 -20 -20 -15 22 -15
16 34 BALEISYTE Olivija 10010807905 4 0 -20 -20 -16 12 -16
17 48 JASTRAB Megan 10064643410 2 0 -20 -20 -18 9 -18
18 12 NEMCOVA Barbora 10047309914 1 0 -20 -20 -19 10 -19
19 39 TVEIT Nora 10019762116 0 0 -20 -20 -20 -20
20 46 STETTLER Janice 10114109467 0 0 -20 -20 -20 8 -20
21 44 FRAGNIERE Fantine 10034785796 0 0 -20 -20 -20 17 -20
22 38 VAN DER MOLEN VYuli 10023395673 0 0 -20 -20 -20 21 -20
23 PERRY Lauren 10009119596 1 0 -40 -40 -39 -39 DNF
24 8 MAES Sara 10064970883 0 0 -60 -60 -60 0 -60 DNF
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 26 5 3 30 5 5 40 5 7 40 5
1 56 3 3 57 3 5 34 3 7 17 3
1 48 2 3 22 2 5 15 2 7 19 2
1 34 1 3 17 1 5 57 1 7 52 1
2 57 5 4 40 5 6 19 5 8 52 10
2 15 3 4 17 3 6 27 3 8 19 6
2 52 2 4 19 2 6 56 2 8 56 4
2 1 1 4 52 1 6 12 1 8 30 2
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LUCI TR IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 (AL
START LIST
MADISON WE
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 4 PERNOLLET/FORTIN FRA1
8 HENGEVELD/VAN D K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
6 KAY/SHARPE IRELAND NATIONAL TEAM
3 JASTRAB/PERRY BEOBANK
1 TVEIT/DE CLERCQ BELGIAN CYCLING WHITE
14 KLINGE/OLSEN CYCLING DENMARK
9 VAN DER MOLEN/V JUMBO VISMA
12 LISTER/RICHARDSO TEAM INSPIRED
16 FRAGNIERE/STETTLE SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
Elziiber Name Team
At the blue band: 17 PIKULIK/PIKULIK POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
\ 5 BERTEAU/BORRAS FRA2
18 EBERLE/TEUTENBER GERMANY NATIONAL TEAM
\ 13 LEECH/LEWIS GREAT BRITAIN
7 GILLESPIE/SCHNEID CONCORDIA
10 BARTOVA/NEMCOV DUKLA
15 KARASIEWICZ/LORK LIANTIS
\ 11 BARTONIKOVA/MAC CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
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m BELGIAN

CYCLING

~EST1B82-

fUCI

2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Women Elite: Keirin First Round

Race
Number |Name Team Place
70(KOUAME Taky Marie Divine Creteil-kronos 1
81|AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika Malaysia national team 2
Heat 1 72|PRUDENT Farrah Creteil-kronos 3
63|POETS Kjelle Belgian Cycling 4
60(DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgian Cycling 1
75|MISZTAL Sylvia Glasgow Track Racing Team 2
Heat 2 87|KALEE Kimberly K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 3
79|BOLOGNESI Gaia Italian Cycling Federation 4
69(POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic Team 5
65[JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic Team 1
74|PEDRONNO Mathilde France national team 2
Heat 3 64 (WOLFS Zoé Belgian Cycling 3
77|PARRIS-SMITH Rhianna Team Inspired 4
89[LOHVINIUK Oleksandra Cycling Ukraine 1
82|MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati Malaysia national team 2
Heat 4 76 [MOIR Margaret lona Team Inspired 3
67|MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic Team 4
85|GROOT Caroline K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 5
83[ROSIDI Anis Amira Malaysia national team 1
62|NICOLAES Julie Belgian Cycling 2
Heat 5 86|HUISMAN Ruby K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 3
91|LAWRENCE Stephanie Star Track Cycling 4
71|MICHAUX JULIE Creteil-kronos 1
80|CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian Cycling Federation 2
Heat 6 78[HAINZL Sandra Track Team Brandenburg 3
21|MARCHAND Constance Sprinteur Club Féminin 4
68 PETERKOVA Katerina Sara Katerina Czech Republic Team 5
Progression rule:
First rider qualify in each heat to the 1/2 Finals, all other riders advance to repechages
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== BELGIAN ===

CYCLING

~ESTIB82-

Women Elite:

EUCI

2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Keirin First Round Repechages

Race
Number |Name Team Place
81|AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika Malaysia national team
78|HAINZL Sandra Track Team Brandenburg
Heat 1 63|POETS Kjelle Belgian Cycling
68|PETERKOVA Katerina Sara Katerina Czech Republic Team
75|MISZTAL Sylvia Glasgow Track Racing Team
86|HUISMAN Ruby K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
Heat 2 79|BOLOGNESI Gaia Italian Cycling Federation
74|PEDRONNO Mathilde France national team
76|MOIR Margaret lona Team Inspired
Heat 3 77|PARRIS-SMITH Rhianna Team Inspired
85|GROOT Caroline K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
82|MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah lzzati Malaysia national team
64|WOLFS Zoé Belgian Cycling
Heat 4 67|MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic Team
62|NICOLAES Julie Belgian Cycling
87|KALEE Kimberly K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
Heat 5 91|LAWRENCE Stephanie Star Track Cycling
69(POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic Team
80|CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian Cycling Federation
72|PRUDENT Farrah Creteil-kronos
Heat 6 21|MARCHAND Constance Sprinteur Club Féminin
Progression rule:
The first rider in each heat qualify to the 1/2 Finals
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RESULTS OMNIUM
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GENT

Rider

TEMMEN Sina
CHEREAU Clémence
DEMAY Violette
HESTERS Hélene
CABOT Elina

TABU Léane
ROTTMANN Judith Friederike
KUNZ Hannah
VIERSTRAETE Luca
EXPEELS Laerke
SCHIESS Zoe
LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana
BRAUTIGAM Messane
MAHIEU Léonie
WUURMAN Jade
OOLDERS Nina
HUYBRECHTS Britt
SCHMITZ Anouk

IBTM 2023

10036461775
10067657076
10085871555
10107750917
10079960114
10067935851
10055695259
10094038955
10073128078
10065134167
10034800449
10021673117
10055083250
10067209159
10022773560
10023357176
10065120932
10064818818

10047334667

Spr.
Point

0

| VLAANDEREN |

15/04/2023 [
OMNIUM WJ

Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
+/+ -/~ Balance Points rder P. DD’;IS
0o o0 0 6 4 120
20 0 20 28 5 118
0 0 0 6 2 102
0 0 0 12 3 100
0 0 0 3 9 97
0 0 0 1 14 95
0 0 0 11 1 93
0 0 0 3 15 71
0 0 0 9 13 69
0 0 0 0 12 64
0 0 0 3 6 63
0 0 0 0 11 58
20 0 20 30 16 58
0 0 0 0 17 58
0 0 0 5 10 57
0 0 0 0 8 48
0 0 0 0 44
0 0 0 0 18 44

Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. = DNS
+/+ /-  Balance Points rder P. ':[’)’;‘g
0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Rider
MARKOVA Adéla
3 4 5 5 18 5
3 6 3 5 2 3
3 12 2 5 7 2
3 10 1 5 15 1
4 2 5 6 14 10
4 19 3 6 8 6
4 15 2 6 2 4
4 12 1 6 15 2
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

| VLAANDEREN |

CYCLING
GENT 15/04/2023
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points 7Total FinishO Omn. = DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder  P. DD’;IS
1 14 GRONDIN Donavan 10025923131 35 20 0 20 55 1 163
2 15 THOMAS Benjamin 10009104341 15 40 0 40 55 16 159
3 13 BOUDAT Thomas 10007900026 6 20 0 20 26 4 136
4 35 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932 12 40 0 40 52 18 122
5 18 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn 10050865568 8 40 0 40 48 24 120
6 31 HOPPEZAK Vincent 10015508866 12 0 0 0 12 20 102
7 10 NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro 10041175672 5 20 0 20 25 93
8 32 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy 10006058743 3 20 0 20 23 6 90
9 28 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem 10008881948 4 0 0 0 4 19 90
10 30 HAVIK Yoeri 10006502014 7 0 0 0 7 2 83
11 17 HOBBS Alfred Bruce Noah 10081552631 0 0 0 0 0 14 72
12 27 HEINEN Philip 10022783058 0 0 0 0 0 21 62
13 29 BUCHLI Matthijs 10006900421 0 0 0 0 0 50
14 41 CLEMENCIO Raphael 10106944100 0 0 0 0 0 7 31
15 63 MASLAK Piotr 10058521191 2 0 0 0 2 13 25
16 43 VASYLIEV Maksym 10006320340 0 0 0 0 0 24
17 33 ABMA Elmar 10023123467 0 0 -20 -20 -20 21
18 47 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 10035022539 0 0 0 0 0 17 20
19 6 VONES Jan 10047303244 0 0 0 0 0 22 20
20 20 YOGEV Alon 10015327600 1 0 0 0 1 10 19
21 40 WEDER Justin 10078913928 5 0 0 0 5 12 17
22 1 KOKAS Raphael 10035026882 0 0 0 0 0 15 17
23 23 ADOMAITIS Rokas 10036591515 3 0 -40 -40 -37 11 -9
24 42 GLADYSH Roman 10009166581 3 0 -20 -20 -17 23 -14
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 35 5 3 40 5 5 15 5 7 14 5 9 14 5
1 14 3 3 42 3 5 32 3 7 35 3 9 35 3
1 63 2 3 14 2 5 13 2 7 15 2 9 13 2
1 31 1 3 10 1 5 31 1 7 18 1 9 28 1
2 18 5 4 31 5 6 14 5 8 15 5 10 14 10
2 23 3 4 14 3 6 15 3 8 31 3 10 30 6
2 14 2 4 28 2 6 31 2 8 18 2 10 10 4
2 28 1 4 30 1 6 20 1 8 35 1 10 13 2
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2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

—T i
CYCLING fUCI

~EST1B82-

Women Elite: Keirin First Round Repechages

Race
Number [Name Team Place
81|AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika Malaysia national team 1
Heat 1 78|HAINZL Sandra Track Team Brandenburg 2
68|PETERKOVA Katerina Sara Katerina Czech Republic Team 3
63|POETS Kjelle Belgian Cycling 4
75|MISZTAL Sylvia Glasgow Track Racing Team 1
Heat 2 86|/HUISMAN Ruby K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 2
79|BOLOGNESI Gaia Italian Cycling Federation 3
76{MOIR Margaret lona Team Inspired 1
Heat 3 74|PEDRONNO Mathilde France national team 2
77|PARRIS-SMITH Rhianna Team Inspired 3
85|GROOT Caroline K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 4
82[MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah lzzati Malaysia national team 1
Heat 4 67|MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic Team 2
64|WOLFS Zoé Belgian Cycling 3
62|NICOLAES Julie Belgian Cycling 1
Heat 5 91(LAWRENCE Stephanie Star Track Cycling 2
87|KALEE Kimberly K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM 3
69|POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic Team 4
80[CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian Cycling Federation 1
Heat 6 72|PRUDENT Farrah Creteil-kronos 2
21|MARCHAND Constance Sprinteur Club Féminin 3
Progression rule:
The first rider in each heat qualify to the 1/2 Finals
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Women Elite:

2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Keirin 1/2 Final

Race
Number |[Name Team Place

70|KOUAME Taky Marie Divine Creteil-kronos
89[LOHVINIUK Oleksandra Cycling Ukraine

Heat 1 83|ROSIDI Anis Amira Malaysia national team
75[MISZTAL Sylvia Glasgow Track Racing Team
76|MOIR Margaret lona Team Inspired
80(CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian Cycling Federation
60(DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgian Cycling
65[JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic Team

Heat 2 71|MICHAUX JULIE Creteil-kronos
81|AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika Malaysia national team
82[MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati Malaysia national team
62|NICOLAES Julie Belgian Cycling

Progression rule:
The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to final 1-6, all other riders advace to final 7-12
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2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN 3
=N =="" syc] TRACK MEETING @ cicine
CYCLING = WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT el

-EST.1882-
14 - 16 APRIL 2023 e o

Men Elite: Sprint 1/2 Finals

Race Place [Place [Place
Number |Name Team R1 R2 Decider
Heat 1 90|VIGIER Sebastien CRETEIL-KRONOS 1 1
ca 91|CARON Oscar FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM 2 2
Heat 2 92|DERACHE Tom FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM 1 1
ed 107|MORO Stefano ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION 2 2
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Men Elite: Sprint Finals

2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING

WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT

14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Race Place [Place [Place
Number [Name Team R1 R2 Decider
For 91]|CARON Oscar FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
Bronze 107|MORO Stefano ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
oo 90|VIGIER Sebastien CRETEIL-KRONOS
orGo 92|DERACHE Tom FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
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SUCH ~h™

RESULTS POINTSRACE

GENT

IBTM 2023

15/04/2023

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

Pointsrace U23 (Quali H1)

Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points [ Total FinishO Points = DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 8 STEC Radovan 10047443589 8 20 0 20 28 6 28 Q
2 65 KABASHNYI Valentyn 10076203988 7 20 0 20 27 11 27 Q
3 55 POUVREAULT Gregory 10069097124 6 20 0 20 26 5 26 Q
4 40 WEDER Justin 10078913928 3 20 0 20 23 7 23 Q
5 47 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 10035022539 13 0 0 0 13 1 13 Q
6 64 WALINIAK Konrad 10054658874 8 0 0 0 8 2 8 Q
7 53 SEGURA GARCIA Jose 10056225325 8 0 0 0 8 12 8 Q
8 50 VAN GUCHT Yoran 10065049594 6 0 0 0 6 8 6 Q
9 4  BERTELS Jasper 10065069301 5 0 0 0 5 5 Q
10 34 WILLEMSEN Justus 10023400828 5 0 0 0 5 10 5 Q
11 19 CAULFIELD-DREIER Stefan 10016884751 4 0 0 0 4 4 Q
12 56 ZIPPAN Nicolas 10048505236 4 0 0 0 4 9 4
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points DNS
. I r : :
€ Point /4 /- Balance  Points rder PR ';’;‘;
1 66 GIBSON Anton 10055207229 0 0 -20 -20 -20 0 -20 DNF
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 50 5 3 55 5 5 53 5
1 53 3 3 8 3 5 56 3
1 8 2 3 65 2 5 4 2
1 56 1 3 40 1 5 50 1
2 34 5 4 65 5 6 47 10
2 47 3 4 8 3 6 64 6
2 64 2 4 40 2 6 19 4
2 4 1 4 55 1 6 4 2
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SUCH ~h™

RESULTS POINTSRACE

GENT

IBTM 2023

15/04/2023

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

Pointsrace U23 (Quali H2)

Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 1 KOKAS Raphael 10035026882 15 20 0 20 35 35 Q
2 60 VERZIJL Sten 10023441042 5 20 0 20 25 9 25 Q
3 59 MOURIS Wessel 10023053345 5 20 0 20 25 11 25 Q
4 72 FRATCZAK Radostaw 10051904882 20 0 20 23 12 23 Q
5 62 KAPELA Marek 10063942279 11 0 0 0 11 2 11 Q
6 54 DUPE Mathieu 10065943412 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 Q
7 52 ANGUELA YAGUEZ Mario 10041176480 6 0 0 0 6 3 6 Q
8 49 RAES Renzo 10065024740 6 0 0 0 6 6 Q
9 7 KRENEK Adam 10047309409 6 0 0 0 6 8 6 Q
10 57 KEINAN Amit 10083701078 4 0 0 0 4 13 4 Q
11 61 OLIVOS BARRERA Luis Gonzalo 10084624194 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 Q
12 51 SIROKY Stépén 10059931735 2 0 0 0 2 2
13 48 BERTELS Lennert 10065535406 2 0 0 0 2 6 2

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 54 5 3 59 5 5 54 5
1 49 3 3 1 3 5 49 3
1 52 2 3 72 2 5 51 2
1 72 1 3 7 1 5 57 1
2 60 5 4 62 5 6 1 10
2 7 3 4 57 3 6 62 6
2 1 2 4 7 2 6 52 4
2 48 1 4 48 1 6 61 2
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IBTM 2023

GENT 15/04/2023 LU
START LIST
POINTSRACE U23 (Final)
E?Jcr:ber Name Team
At the fence: 8 STEC Radovan CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM

65 KABASHNYI Valenty CYCLING UKRAINE
55 POUVREAULT Grego FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
40 WEDER Justin SUISSE NATIONAL TEAM
47 SCHMIDBAUER Maxi CYCLING AUSTRIA
64 WALINIAK Konrad POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
53 SEGURA GARCIA Jos SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM
50 VAN GUCHT Yoran BELGIAN CYCLING

4 BERTELS Jasper BELGIAN CYCLING
34 WILLEMSEN Justus K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
19 CAULFIELD-DREIER S SPELLMAN DUBLIN PORT

Eliiﬁber Name Team
At the blue band: 1 KOKAS Raphael CYCLING AUSTRIA

60 VERZIJL Sten K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
59 MOURIS Wessel K.N.W.U. / DUTCH NATIONAL TEAM
72 FRATCZAK Radostaw POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
62 KAPELA Marek POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
54 DUPE Mathieu FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
52 ANGUELA YAGUEZ SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM
49 RAES Renzo BELGIAN CYCLING

7 KRENEK Adam CZECH REPUBLIC TEAM
57 KEINAN Amit ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM
61 OLIVOS BARRERA Lu PERUVIAN CYCLING TEAM
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Women Elite:

2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Keirin 1/2 Final

Race
Number |Name Team Place
70|KOUAME Taky Marie Divine Creteil-kronos 1
80|CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian Cycling Federation 2
Heat 1 89(LOHVINIUK Oleksandra Cycling Ukraine 3
83|ROSIDI Anis Amira Malaysia national team 4
76|MOIR Margaret lona Team Inspired 5
75[MISZTAL Sylvia Glasgow Track Racing Team 6
71IMICHAUX JULIE Creteil-kronos 1
65[JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic Team 2
Heat 2 60(DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgian Cycling 3
82(MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati Malaysia national team 4
62 NICOLAES Julie Belgian Cycling 5
81(AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika Malaysia national team 6
Progression rule:
The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to final 1-6, all other riders advace to final 7-12
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2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Women Elite; Keirin Finals

Race
Number IName Team Place
83|ROSIDI Anis Amira Malaysia national team
76|MOIR Margaret lona Team Inspired
Final 7-12 75[MISZTAL Sylvia Glasgow Track Racing Team
82|MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati Malaysia national team
62|NICOLAES Julie Belgian Cycling
81|AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika Malaysia national team
70{KOUAME Taky Marie Divine Creteil-kronos
80[CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian Cycling Federation
Final 1-6 89[LOHVINIUK Oleksandra Cyclin.g Ukraine
71{MICHAUX JULIE Creteil-kronos
65|JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic Team
60|DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgian Cycling
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SUCH ~h™

RESULTS POINTSRACE

GENT

IBTM 2023

15/04/2023

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

POINTSRACE U23 (Final)

. e R b

+/+ -/- Balance DsSQ
1 59 MOURIS Wessel 10023053345 6 60 0 60 66 19 66
2 8 STEC Radovan 10047443589 18 40 0 40 58 5 58
3 55 POUVREAULT Gregory 10069097124 8 40 0 40 48 6 48
4 53 SEGURA GARCIA Jose 10056225325 16 20 0 20 36 36
5 72 FRATCZAK Radostaw 10051904882 13 20 0 20 33 4 33
6 60 VERZIJL Sten 10023441042 13 20 0 20 33 17 33
7 7 KRENEK Adam 10047309409 11 20 0 20 31 31
8 47 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 10035022539 10 20 0 20 30 8 30
9 64 WALINIAK Konrad 10054658874 20 0 20 23 23
10 62 KAPELA Marek 10063942279 20 0 20 23 10 23
11 34  WILLEMSEN Justus 10023400828 3 20 0 20 23 11 23
12 54 DUPE Mathieu 10065943412 20 0 0 0 20 2 20
13 4  BERTELS Jasper 10065069301 3 0 0 0 3 12 3
14 57 KEINAN Amit 10083701078 2 0 0 0 2 9 2
15 49 RAES Renzo 10065024740 2 0 0 0 2 18 2
16 1 KOKAS Raphael 10035026882 2 0 0 0 2 20 2
17 19 CAULFIELD-DREIER Stefan 10016884751 1 0 0 0 1 13 1
18 50 VAN GUCHT Yoran 10065049594 1 0 0 0 1 15 1
19 65 KABASHNYI Valentyn 10076203988 0 0 0 0 0 14 0
20 40 WEDER Justin 10078913928 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

21 61 OLIVOS BARRERA Luis Gonzalo 10084624194 0 0 -40 -40 -40 0 -40 DNF

. e bl

- DsQ

1 52 ANGUELA YAGUEZ Mario 10041176480 8 0 0 0 8 0 8 DNF

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

1 72 5 3 52 5 5 55 5 7 72 5 9 60 5 11 54 5
1 52 3 3 60 3 5 53 3 7 62 3 ‘ 9 8 3| 11 8 3
1 1 2 3 57 2 5 47 2 7 54 2 9 47 2| 11 47 2
1 47 1 3 54 1 5 8 1 7 59 1 ‘ 9 54 1| 11 53 1
2 60 5 4 59 5 6 7 5 8 8 5 10 54 5| 12 53 10
2 8 3 4 55 3 6 4 3 8 34 3 ‘ 10 8 3| 12 54 6
2 64 2 4 53 2 6 49 2 8 7 2 10 47 2| 12 7 4
2 19 1 4 47 1 6 50 1 8 72 1 ‘ 10 64 1| 12 72 2
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0| GIAN 2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
— - TRACK MEETING
CYCLING 2UCl WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

Women Elite: Keirin Finals

Race
Number IName Team Place

70|KOUAME Taky Marie Divine Creteil-kronos 1
60|DEGRENDELE Nicky Belgian Cycling 2
Final 1-6 89(LOHVINIUK Oleksandra Cycling Ukraine 3
80(CAPOBIANCHI Giada Italian Cycling Federation 4
65|JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic Team 5
71{MICHAUX JULIE Creteil-kronos 6
83|ROSIDI Anis Amira Malaysia national team 7
76|MOIR Margaret lona Team Inspired 8
Final 7-12 82(MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah lzzati Malaysia national team 9
75|MISZTAL Sylvia Glasgow Track Racing Team 10
62|NICOLAES Julie Belgian Cycling 11
81|AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika Malaysia national team 12
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2023 INTERNATIONAL BELGIAN
TRACK MEETING
WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX, GHENT
14 - 16 APRIL 2023

s BELGIAN s

CYCLING

-EST.1882-

EUCI oo BT

VEWCYCUING YLAAMS WIELERCEN TRUM

Men Elite: Sprint Finals

Race Place [Place [Place
Number [Name Team R1 R2 Decider
For 91|CARON Oscar FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM 2 2
Bronze 107|MORO Stefano ITALIAN CYCLING FEDERATION 1 1
o 90|VIGIER Sebastien  |CRETEIL-KRONOS 1 1
orso 92|DERACHE Tom FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM 2 2
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SUCH ~h™

IBTM 2023

CYCLING
GENT 15/04/2023
Pl Rider Spr. FinishO Lap Points Total DNS
. Point rder L, = /. Balance  Points DD’;'g
1 SBERTEAU/BORRAS 40 1 0 0 0 40
2 17PIKULIK/PIKULIK 19 2 0 0 0 19
3 8HENGEVELD/VAN DER DUIN 16 4 0 0 0 16
4 4PERNOLLET/FORTIN 13 3 0 0 0 13
5 13LEECH/LEWIS 6 6 0 0 0
6 6KAY/SHARPE 3 5 0 0 0
7 18EBERLE/TEUTENBERG 1 7 0 0 0
8 1TVEIT/DE CLERCQ 1 15 0 0 0 1
9 3JASTRAB/PERRY 0 14 0 -20 -20 -20
10 15KARASIEWICZ/LORKOWSKA 0 0 -40 -40 -40
11 14KLINGE/OLSEN 0 0 -40 -40 -40
12 10BARTOVA/NEMCOVA 0 10 0 -40 -40 -40
13 16FRAGNIERE/STETTLER 0 11 0 -40 -40 -40
14 7GILLESPIE/SCHNEIDER 0 12 0 -40 -40 -40
15 9VAN DER MOLEN/VEENHOVEN 0 13 0 -40 -40 -40
99 12LISTER/RICHARDSON -99 0 0 0 -99 DNF
99 1lBARTONI'KOVA'/MACHACOVA -99 0 -40 -40 -139 DNF
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 8 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 5
1 5 3 3 4 3 5 8 3 7 4 3
1 6 2 3 8 2 5 13 2 7 17 2
1 1 1 3 17 1 5 17 1 7 13 1
2 5 5 4 5 5 6 17 5 8 5 10
2 13 3 4 4 3 6 8 3 8 17 6
2 17 2 4 17 2 6 5 2 8 4 4
2 6 1 4 8 1 6 18 1 8 8 2
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